
Contact Us:

Jessica Burnette  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260

Celeste Lyda  clyda@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251

Samantha Wood  swood@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259

Alysia Hayes  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4246

Joy Mitchell  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262

Leah Pangel  lpangel@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248

Chasity Watson  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249

Marie Williams  mwilliams@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261

Upcoming Events:  

1/12 – 2nd 9 Weeks Awards Day

3rd Grade-8:15

1/18 –No School

Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday

1/19 – Mock Reading Test

1/20 – Mock ELA Test

1/21 –Mock Math Test      

SuperStars

Toby Ennis

Maddeline Taylor

Christian Lancaster

Rebecca Purkhiser

Cheyenne McCutchen

Ni’kel Brewer

Evan Dover

Angelus Wright

TyShauna Rogers

Monday, January 11th 

Please be reminded that students are 
only allowed to have lunch visitors 2 
times per year.  The scheduled special 
menu days count as one of those day.  
(Homeroom special menu dates can be 
found on the school calendar.)

What’s on the Menu?
Monday –

Taco Salad or Creamy Chicken over rice
Tuesday-

Grilled Cheese or PBJ
Wednesday-

Chicken Tenders or Country Steak
Thursday-

BBQ Pork on Bun or Pepperoni Pizza
Friday-

Hot Dog on Bun and Fish Sandwich

In Math & Science, In math, we will continue skill and drill our 2-digit by 1-digit multiplication, but also spend time working 
with real-words problems.  We will also begin learning to measure to the nearest ¼ inch and sharing our measurements on 
a line plot. We will extend our knowledge of fossils as we begin a unit on natural resources and fossil fuels in science. 

In ELA & Social Studies, in ELA, we will work on persuasive writing, identifying homophones, using context clues, identifying 
figurative language,  answering literal and inferential questions, and writing a summary.

In Read 180 Workshop, the students are learning how to write an explanatory essay. In Independent Reading, they are 
reading books on their levels and completing graphic organizers. In Software, they are working in each zone.

Content Connection:


